w3132 Opstad - Greaker

Mandag - fredag

Merknad
Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Borgbygget

Briskeveien 14

Opstad bedehus

Eikveien

Hannestad gst
Borgbygget

Sarpsborg bussterminal

06:15
06:21
06:23
06:27
06:32
06:39
06:43
06:49

07:15
07:21
07:23
07:27
07:32
07:39
07:43
07:49

w3132 Opstad

Lerdag

Merknad
Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Borgbygget

Briskeveien 14

Opstad bedehus

Eikveien

Hannestad gst
Borgbygget

Sarpsborg bussterminal

08:15
08:21
08:23
08:27
08:32
08:39
08:43
08:49

10:15
10:21
10:23
10:27
10:32
10:39
10:43
10:49

#8132 Opstad

Sondag

Merknad
Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Borgbygget

Briskeveien 14

Opstad bedehus

Eikveien

Hannestad gst
Borgbygget

Sarpsborg bussterminal

14:15
14:21
14:24
14:28
14:33
14:40
14:44
14:50

16:15
16:21
16:24
16:28
16:33
16:40
16:44
16:50

08:15
08:21
08:23
08:27
08:32
08:39
08:43
08:49

10:15
10:21
10:23
10:27
10:32
10:39
10:43
10:49

12:15
12:21
12:23
12:27
12:32
12:39
12:43
12:49

- Greaker

12:15
12:21
12:23
12:27
12:32
12:39
12:43
12:49

14:15
14:21
14:23
14:27
14:32
14:39
14:43
14:49

16:15
16:21
16:23
16:27
16:32
16:39
16:43
16:49

- Greaker

18:15
18:21
18:24
18:28
18:33
18:40
18:44
18:50

20:15
20:21
20:24
20:28
20:33
20:40
20:44
20:50

22:15
22:21
22:24
22:28
22:33
22:40
22:44
22:50

14:15
14:21
14:23
14:27
14:32
14:39
14:43
14:49

18:15
18:21
18:23
18:27
18:32
18:39
18:43
18:49

16:15
16:21
16:23
16:27
16:32
16:39
16:43
16:49

20:15
20:21
20:23
20:27
20:32
20:39
20:43
20:49

18:15
18:21
18:23
18:27
18:32
18:39
18:43
18:49

22:15
22:21
22:23
22:27
22:32
22:39
22:43
22:49

20:15
20:21
20:23
20:27
20:32
20:39
20:43
20:49

22:15
22:21
22:23
22:27
22:32
22:39
22:43
22:49

Gyldig: 06.01.25 - 16,06.25

Gyldig: 06.01.25 - 16,06.25

Gyldig: 06.01.25 - 16,06.25



